
Last Name First Name Position Contituency

Buchanon Ellen Member Federal Regulator

Craig Betsy Member Food Service Industry

Follett Danny Chair Food Industry Support

Hardister Bill Member Local Regulator

Maldonado Robert Member Retail Food Industry

Terry Levee Liason to Finance Committee Retail Food Industry

Bussiere Vanessa Member Food Service Industry

Committee Name: Audit



Employer City State Telephone
FDA Rockville MD 3015295069

AllerTrain by MenuTrinfo Ft Collins CO 9702954370

StateFoodSafety.com Orem UT 8019959641

Mecklenburg County Health 

Department Charlotte NC 7043365533

Northgate/ CNG Markets Anaheim CA 7146877253

Giant Eagle Pittsburgh PA 4129674889

Starbucks Coffee Company Seattle WA 2063188294

Committee Name: Audit



Email

Ellen.Buchanan@fda.hhs.gov

Betsy@MenuTrinfo.com

dfollett@abovetraining.com

Bill.Hardister@MecklenburgCountyNC.gov

robert.maldonado@northgatemarkets.com

terry.levee@gianteagle.com

Vanessa_B@comcast.net

Committee Name: Audit
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